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Anthem Blue Cross is the trade name of Blue Cross of California. Anthem Blue Cross and Anthem Blue Cross Life and Health Insurance Company are independent licensees of the Blue Cross Association. 
Anthem is a registered trademark of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc.

Member account holder fees:

Anthem does not provide fee, financial or investment advice. Please contact an investment advisor if you need advice. All fees 
represent PNC’s judgments as of the date of this material and are subject to change at any time without notice. You should not use 
this material as a substitute for your own judgment, and you should consult professional advisors before making any tax, legal, 
financial planning or investment decisions. These materials contain no investment recommendations and you should not interpret 
the materials as investment, tax, legal or financial planning advice. PNC Investment Management obtained information used in 
these materials from third-party sources it believes to be reliable, but this information is not necessarily comprehensive and PNC 
Investment Management does not guarantee that it is accurate.

Description of Fee Charge (subject to change) Notes

Non-Anthem account maintenance $2.50
If you leave your company sponsored plan but keep your 
current HSA you are responsible for this monthly fee.

Monthly investment account fee $2.25 $1,000 Minimum balance (threshold) in order to invest.

Account closure fee $25.00 One time, charged to account holder.

Cash advance fee n/a Cash advances are not allowed with the debit card.

Check reorder fee n/a Bill payment options only.

Check writing fee n/a Bill payment options only.

Debit card – ATM withdrawal n/a ATM withdrawals are not allowed.

Debit card transactions $0 Included in monthly fee.

Excess contribution refund $0

Quarterly statement – paper $1.50
Deducted from account. Fee is waived if member chooses 
paperless statements.

Overdraft fee $0

Payment directed to provider $0

Reimbursement to member $0

Return item $15.00

Stop payment fee $0

Teller withdrawal n/a Not available.


